



PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE: SAIMAN HOUSE, J. A. RAUL STREET,
OFF SAYANI ROAD, PRABHADEVI, MUMBAI - 400 025, INDIA.
TEL: +91-22-24376281 FAX: +91-22-24370687
E-MAIL : mumbai@pwil.net
WEB: www.precisionwires.com
CIN: L31300MH1989PLC054356
WORKS: PLOT NO. 125/2, AMLI HANUMAN (66 KVA) ROAD,
SILVASSA - 396 230, U.T OF D.N.H., INDIA.
TEL: +91-260-2642614 FAX: +91-260-264235

Date: 13th February, 2025

BSE Limited (BSE) Corporate Relationship Department, 1 st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J.Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400 001 Company Code : 523539	The Manager, Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) 'Exchange Plaza', C-1, Block G, Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051. Symbol :PRECWIRE
---	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Notice published in connection with Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended on 31st December, 2024

This is to inform that the Company has published Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2024, which was approved in the Board Meeting dated 12th February, 2025 in Newspaper as required under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. Please find enclosed soft copies of newspaper Publication, published in below mentioned newspapers on 13th February, 2025.

- a. Free Press Journal
- b. Navshakti,

This is for your kind information and records.

Thanking you.

Sincerely,

For Precision Wires India Limited

Deepika
Rohit Pandey

Digitally signed by
Deepika Rohit Pandey
Date: 2025.02.13 11:16:53
+05'30'

Deepika Pandey
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl: As Above

REMI EDELSTAHL TUBULARS LIMITED
 Regd. Office : Remi House, Plot No. 11, Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400063
 CIN : L28920MH1970PLC014746

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the quarter / Nine Months ended 31st December, 2024
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2024	31.12.2024	31.12.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4,313.58	9,824.61	2,848.84
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Extraordinary items)	132.53	299.32	8.46
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Extraordinary items)	132.53	299.32	8.46
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	82.67	228.15	6.27
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	82.67	228.15	6.27
6	Equity Share Capital	1,098.24	1,098.24	1,098.24
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year 31.03.2024		3,247.76	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic	0.75	2.08	0.06
	2. Diluted	0.75	2.08	0.06

NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website at www.remigroup.com.

On Behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 (Rishabh R. Saraf)
 Managing Director
 Mumbai
 February 12, 2025

THE COSMOS CO-OP. BANK LTD.
 Recovery Department, Region-II
 Correspondence Address : Horizon Building, 1st Floor, Ranade Road & Gokhale Road Junction, Gokhale Road (North), Dadar (West), Mumbai - 400 028. Phone No. 022- 69476012/57/58

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT, 2002

E-auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Secured Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) and read with Rule 9(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower firm through its Partners, Co-Borrowers, Guarantors, Legal Heirs of Deceased & Mortgagee of that the below described immovable property mortgaged to the erstwhile The Maratha Sahakari Bank Ltd. (Secured Creditors), Erstwhile Maratha Sahakari Bank Ltd which is amalgamated with The Cosmos Co-op Bank Ltd., Pune as per RBI order dated 24/05/2023 w.e.f. 29/05/2023. The possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of The Cosmos Co-op Bank Ltd. & will be sold on the basis of "As is where is", "As is what is", "Whatever there is" and "Without Recourse" for recovery of Bank dues as per the brief particulars given hereunder:

Name of Borrower Firm, Partners, Co-Borrowers, Guarantors, Legal Heirs of Deceased & Mortgagee		Details of Secured Assets for Sale/Auction	
Borrower Firm: M/s. Shanti Traders (Partnership Firm) Partner/Mortgagee: Mr. Harakchand Ranmal Shah (Deceased) Through his Legal Heirs: a. Smt. Hansa Harakchand Shah b. Mr. Ankit Harakchand Shah c. Mrs. Jeelga Joshi Partner: Mr. Shantilal Ranmal Shah (Deceased) Through his Legal Heirs: a. Smt. Meena Shantilal Shah b. Mr. Chetan Shantilal Shah Co-Borrowers/Mortgagees: 1. Mrs. Hansa Harakchand Shah 2. Mr. Nemchand Ranmal Shah (Deceased) Through his Legal Heirs: a. Smt. Mukta Nemchand Shah b. Mr. Kalpesh Nemchand Shah 3. Smt. Mukta Nemchand Shah Guarantors: 1. Mr. Sunder Pijipanna Kotian (Deceased) Through his Legal Heirs: Smt. Shanta Kotian 2. Mr. Keshavji Bhoja Gada		All that piece and parcel of Flat No.27-A, admeasuring 63.08 sq. mtrs. (approx.) i.e. 679 Sq. ft. (Super built up area) and Flat No.27-B, admeasuring 42.82 sq. mtrs. (approx.) i.e. 461 Sq. ft. (Super Built up area) [Carpet Area i.e. 40 sq.mtrs & 25 sq. mtrs respectively] situated on the 10th floor in A-Wing of "Konark Indraprasth Co-operative Housing Society Ltd." constructed on piece and parcel of land bearing C.T.S Nos. 665 part, 666 part, 699 part, 700 part sitting, lying and being at Sarvodaya Nagar, Jain Mandir Road, Mulund (West), Mumbai 400 080. [Owned by Mrs. Hansa Harakchand Shah and Mr. Harakchand Ranmal Shah (Deceased)]. Demand Notice Date & Amount Demand Notice Date 30/12/2023 of ₹ 8,36,62,070.91 plus further interest & charges thereon. Possession Date & Type 18/10/2024 Physical Reserve Sale Price ₹ 1,45,00,000/- (Rupees One Crores Forty Five Lakhs Only) Earnest Money Deposit (E.M.D.) ₹ 14,50,000/- (Rupees Fourteen Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only) Bid Incremental Value ₹ 50,000/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand Only) Date & Time of E-Auction 04/03/2025 from 1.00 p.m. to 2.00 p.m. Date & Time Inspection 20/02/2025 from 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Last Date & Time of EMD and KYC 03/03/2025 upto 4.30 p.m. Documents Submission	

STATUTORY NOTICE: As per rule 8(6) & 9(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.
 This notice also be considered as a 15 days' notice to the Borrower firm through its Partners, Co-Borrowers, Guarantors, Legal Heirs of Deceased & Mortgagee of the said loan to pay the outstanding dues on or before the date of sale, failing which the secured assets will be sold on above auction date.

Note: 1. EMD/BID forms are freely available with Authorised Officer & on Bank Website. 2. Please contact for EMD payment & other details to Authorised Officer Mob.9960974848/9322480888/8975758517.
 For detailed terms & conditions of the sale is available with the Bank Website i.e. <https://www.cosmosbank.com/auction-notice.aspx> AND Auctioneer Website i.e. <https://cosmosbank.auctiontiger.net>.

Date: 13/02/2025
 Place : Mumbai
 Authorised Officer
 Under SARFAESI Act, 2002
 The Cosmos Co-Operative Bank Ltd.

RELIANCE HOME FINANCE
 A RELIANCE CAPITAL COMPANY

1. Extract from the Unaudited Financial Results of Reliance Home Finance Limited for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 (₹ in Lacs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
		31-Dec-24	31-Dec-24	31-Dec-23
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	2.03	22.07	16.08
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item)	(203.37)	350.62	(256.05)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item)	(191.76)	2,486.16	(256.05)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	3.41
5	Equity Share Capital	48,505.88	48,505.88	48,505.88
6	Other Equity			
7	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted (Face value of ₹ 10 each)) (not annualised)	(0.04)	0.51	(0.05)
	(i) Basic (₹)	(0.04)	0.51	(0.05)
	(ii) Diluted (₹)	(0.04)	0.51	(0.05)

* Based on weighted average no. of shares
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges on February 11, 2025 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Company's website i.e. www.reliancehomefinance.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

February 11, 2025
 Reliance Home Finance Limited
 CIN:L67190MH2008PLC183216
 Regd. Office: Trade World, Kamala Mills Compound, 7th Floor
 B Wing, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai 400 013
 Tel.: +91 22 4158 4000, E-mail: rfl.investor@relianceeda.com, Website: www.reliancehomefinance.com

THE BYKE HOSPITALITY LIMITED
 Reg Office : Sunil Patodia Tower, Plot No 156- 158, J.B. Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400099
 CIN NO : L67190MH1990PLC056009 | Tel No : +91-22-6707 9666; Fax : +91-22-6707-9959 | Website : www.thebyke.com
 Email Id: investors.care@thebyke.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024
 (Rs. in Lakhs (except EPS))

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		December 31, 2024	September 30, 2024	December 31, 2023	December 31, 2024	December 31, 2023	March 31, 2024	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	2611.50	2048.73	2107.84	6987.58	6089.06	8385.86	
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and Extraordinary Item)	61.18	38.50	45.01	299.36	180.15	370.98	
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax	104.85	47.70	101.30	382.59	340.17	564.68	
4	Other Comprehensive Income (net of Income Tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-0.07	
5	Total Comprehensive Income	104.85	47.70	101.30	382.59	340.17	564.61	
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Re.10/-)	5227.93	5227.93	4009.78	5227.93	4009.78	4689.78	
7	(i) Earnings per Share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)							
	(a) Basic	0.20	0.07	0.25	0.76	0.85	1.39	
	(b) Diluted	0.20	0.07	0.25	0.75	0.85	1.39	

Notes:
 1. The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 11, 2025. The Statutory Auditors of the Company, Bilimoria Mehta & Co., Chartered Accountants, have carried out a limited review of the above financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024. There is no qualification in the report issued by the statutory Auditor.
 2. The above results are prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
 3. The Company is engaged in Hospitality business, consequently the Company does not have separate reportable business segment for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024.
 4. Figures relating to the previous period(s) / year have been regrouped / rearranged, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with those of the current period / year.
 5. The above results of the Company are available on the Company's website www.thebyke.com and also on the website of BSE, NSE and MSE.

Sd/-
 (Anil Patodia)
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN - 00073993
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 11th February 2025

MILAN PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED
 WINDING WIRES
 CIN : L31300MH1989PLC054356
 Regd. Office : Saiman House, J.A. Raul Street, Off Sayani Road, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025. INDIA. TEL: +91-22-24376281
 FAX: +91-22-24370687, E-MAIL: mumbai@pwiil.net, WEB: www.precisionwires.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2024
 (₹ in Lakhs except Per Share Data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		31.12.2024	31.12.2023	30.09.2024	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	98,226.56	80,483.16	1,04,378.72	2,98,124.41	2,43,700.97	3,32,100.06	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,508.26	2,495.34	2,587.12	8,079.63	6,944.46	9,880.42	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,508.26	2,495.34	2,587.12	8,079.63	6,944.46	9,880.42	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,895.33	1,804.53	1,926.87	6,045.61	5,093.71	7,285.38	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	1,895.33	1,876.56	1,926.87	6,045.61	5,165.74	7,328.35	
6	Equity Share Capital	1,786.58	1,786.58	1,786.58	1,786.58	1,786.58	1,786.58	
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet						48,857.46	
8	Earning per Share (before Extraordinary Items) of ₹1/- each (quarterly not annualised)	1.06	1.01	1.08	3.38	2.85	4.08	
9	Earning per Share (after Extraordinary Items) of ₹1/- each (quarterly not annualised)	1.06	1.01	1.08	3.38	2.85	4.08	

Notes:
 1. The above Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and were taken on record and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 12th February, 2025.
 2. The Board has declared 2nd Interim Dividend for FY 2024-25 @ ₹ 0.30 (30%) per equity share of ₹ 1/- each fully paid-up. The Record date fixed for the purpose of determining the entitlement of members for the 2nd Interim Dividend is 18/02/2025, and said 2nd interim dividend will be paid on or before 15/03/2025 to those members entitled thereto. Earlier, the Board of Directors of the Company has declared and paid 1st Interim Dividend of ₹ 0.35 (35%) per Share on Face Value of ₹ 1/- per fully paid-up Equity Share.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results are available on the website of the Company i.e. www.precisionwires.in and on the website of stock exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

By order of the Board
 Milan M. Mehta
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN : 00003624
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 12th February, 2025

APPENDIX IV-A
 Sale Notice for sale of Immovable Property

E-Auction Sale Notice for sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) and Rule 9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described Immovable Property mortgaged to Sammaan Capital Limited (formerly known as Indiabulls Housing Finance Ltd.) [CIN : L65922DL2005PLC136029] ("Secured Creditor"), the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of the Secured Creditor, will be sold on "as is where is", "as is what is" and "whatever there is" basis on 03.03.2025 from 04.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M., for recovery of Rs. 19,07,229/- (Rupees Nineteen Lakh Seven Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Nine only) pending towards Loan Account No. HHBLAD00330799, by way of outstanding principal, arrears (including accrued late charges) and interest till 07.02.2025 with applicable future interest in terms of the Loan Agreement and other related loan document(s) w.e.f. 08.02.2025 along with legal expenses and other charges due to the Secured Creditor from RAVIN KUMAR RAM TIWARI and MANISHA RAVIN KUMAR TIWARI. The Reserve Price of the Immovable Property will be Rs. 8,10,000/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Ten Thousand only) and the Earnest Money Deposit ("EMD") will be Rs. 81,000/- (Rupees Eighty One Thousand only) i.e. equivalent to 10% of the Reserve Price.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY
 FLAT NO. 514, HAVING CARPET AREA 19.740 SQUARE METERS + 3.675 SQUARE METERS W. S. AREA ON 5TH FLOOR, BUILDING NO. 1, KNOWN AS "DARSHAN" IN SHREE DATTA COMPLEX, SITUATED IN VILLAGE KAJRAT, TALUKA KARJAT, RAIGAD - 410101, MAHARASHTRA.

For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer to the link provided on the website of the Secured Creditor i.e. www.sammaancapital.com; Contact No : 0124-6910910, +91 7065451024; E-mail id : auctionhelpline@sammaancapital.com. For bidding, log on to www.auctionfocus.in.

Date : 10.02.2025
 Place : RAIGAD
 Sd/-
 AUTHORIZED OFFICER
 SAMMAAN CAPITAL LIMITED
 (Formerly known as
 INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LTD.)

BIOFIL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.
 CIN: L24233MP1985PLC002709
 Regd. Office : 11/12, Sector-E, Sanwer Road Industrial Area, Indore-452015 (M.P.)
 Tel.: 0731-2426718, 2723016-17 Website : www.biofilgroup.net Email : bcplcompliance@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AS WELL AS NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024
 Amount In Lakhs (Except Earnings per share)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 Months in	Year to date
		31-12-2024	Previous Year	31-12-2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	1421.82	505.93	2511.97
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.16	11.33	48.23
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.16	11.33	48.23
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	16.46	9.33	35.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	16.46	9.33	35.81
6	Equity Share Capital	1627.38	1627.38	1627.38
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic : (in Rs.) Diluted: (in Rs.)	0.10 0.10	0.06 0.06	0.22 0.22

NOTES : The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month ended December 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month ended December 31, 2024 is available on the website of the Company i.e. www.biofilgroup.net and on Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

2. You can also be accessed the results by scanning the a Quick Response Code given below:

For Biofil Chemicals And Pharmaceuticals Limited
 Sd/-
 Ramesh Shah
 (Chairman & Managing Director)
 DIN : 00028819
 Date : 11th February, 2025
 Place : Indore

IIFL Finance Limited
 CIN: L67100MH1995PLC093797
 Registered Office: IIFL House, Sun Infotech Park, Road No. 16V, Plot No. B-23, Thane Industrial Area, Wagle Estate, Thane - 400604
 Tel: (91-22) 4103 5000 • Fax: (91-22) 2580 6654
 E-mail: shareholders@iifl.com • Website: www.iifl.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024 (₹ in Crore)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
	Dec 31, 2024	Sept 30, 2024	Dec 31, 2023	Dec 31, 2024	Dec 31, 2023	Mar 31, 2024	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
Total Revenue from Operations	2,442.58	2,556.04	2,648.53	7,619.65	7,411.98	10,249.76	
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period / year (Before Tax and Exceptional Items)	101.04	446.83	716.32	984.03	2,018.22	2,571.91	
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period / year Before Tax (After Exceptional Items)	101.04	(139.67)	716.32	397.53	2,018.22	2,571.91	
Net Profit/ (loss) for the period / year After Tax (After Exceptional Items)	81.71	(93.07)	545.19	326.80	1,543.59	1,974.22	
Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the period / year [Comprising Profit for the period / year (After Tax) and other Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the period/ year (After Tax)]	84.23	(97.99)	540.88	323.18	1,532.84	1,956.92	
Paid up Equity Share Capital	84.90	84.85	76.26	84.90	76.26	76.31	
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						10,560.19	
Securities Premium Account	4,725.53	4,720.59	3,445.97	4,725.53	3,445.97	3,450.91	
Net worth	11,944.46	11,867.93	10,161.85	11,944.46	10,161.85	10,357.16	
Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	45,527.34	39,539.63	42,973.03	45,527.34	42,973.03	46,699.11	
Debt Equity Ratio	3.31	2.90	3.65	3.31	3.65	3.87	
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹2 /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
- Basic	0.96	(3.72)	12.86	4.12	36.50	46.29	
- Diluted	0.95	(3.72)	12.70	3.95	35.99	45.71	
Capital Redemption Reserve	230.36	230.11	230.11	230.36	230.11	230.11	
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	12.80	12.80	12.80	12.80	12.80	12.80	
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	

Notes: 1. These consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant Rules framed there under and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. 2. The above unaudited consolidated financial results for the

G. G. DANDEKAR PROPERTIES LIMITED

(Formerly known as G. G. Dandekar Machine Works Limited)
Regd. Office: B-21/1, MIDC, Butibori Industrial Area, Village Kinhi, Tal. Hingana, Dist. Nagpur-441122
Tel.: (07103) 295109; CIN: L70100MH1938PLC002869 Email: cs@ggdandekar.com; Website: www.ggdandekar.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2024	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2024	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023	Year ended 31.03.2024	Quarter Ended 31.12.2024	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2024	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023	Year ended 31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)					(Unaudited)				
1	Total income from Continuing Operations	104.24	67.67	296.97	319.27	398.92	103.34	67.67	289.31	289.43	369.08
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from Continuing Operations	(41.95)	(60.50)	(112.61)	(41.47)	(85.72)	(42.84)	(60.50)	(120.27)	(71.31)	(115.56)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from Continuing Operations	(41.95)	(60.50)	(112.61)	(41.47)	(85.72)	(42.84)	(60.50)	(120.27)	(71.31)	(115.56)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from Continuing Operations (Consolidated includes share of profit in associate company)	117.87	(76.26)	39.74	(63.19)	(422.47)	116.97	(76.26)	32.08	(93.03)	(452.31)
5	Net Profit (Loss) Before Tax from Discontinuing Operations	-	(12.15)	-	(14.53)	(27.25)	-	(12.15)	-	(14.53)	(27.25)
6	Net Profit (Loss) from Discontinuing Operations	-	(2.28)	-	(5.60)	(16.99)	-	(2.28)	-	(5.60)	(16.99)
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	117.87	(78.54)	39.74	(68.79)	(433.73)	139.42	(57.97)	66.32	(99.59)	(435.49)
8	Equity Share Capital	47.61	47.61	47.61	47.61	47.61	47.61	47.61	47.61	47.61	47.61
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (Not annualized)										
	1. Basic:	2.48	(1.60)	0.83	(1.33)	(8.87)	2.93	(1.17)	1.39	(1.97)	(8.91)
	2. Diluted:	2.48	(1.65)	0.83	(1.44)	(9.23)	2.93	(1.22)	1.39	(2.09)	(9.27)

Note:
(a) The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 12 February 2025.
(b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and nine months' ended Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com & at Company's website www.ggdandekar.com.

Place: Pune
Date: 12 February 2025

For and on Behalf of the Board
Pranav Deshpande
Executive Director (DIN: 06467549)

DELTA MANUFACTURING LIMITED

Regd. Office: Plot No. B- 8- 87, MIDC Area, Ambad, Nashik - 422010.
CIN - L32109MH1982PLC028280 Phone: +91 253 2382238/67 Fax: +91 253 2382926
Email ID: secretarial@dmtdt.in Website: www.deltamagnets.com

Extract of Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	(INR in Lakhs unless specified)		
		Quarter ended December 31, 2024	Nine months ended December 31, 2024	Quarter ended December 31, 2023
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,523.42	4,559.00	1,720.81
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(99.97)	(646.76)	(183.15)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(99.97)	(646.76)	(183.15)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(584.52)	(1,171.61)	(242.11)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(592.02)	(1,194.17)	(258.88)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,085.11	1,085.11	1,085.11
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic :	(5.39)	(10.80)	(2.23)
	Diluted :	(5.39)	(10.80)	(2.23)

The Financial details on standalone basis are as under : (INR in Lakhs unless specified)

Particulars	Quarter ended December 31, 2024	Nine months ended December 31, 2024	Quarter ended December 31, 2023
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
	Income from Operations	1,523.42	4,559.00
Profit Before Tax	(97.19)	(610.83)	(183.15)
Profit After Tax	(581.74)	(1,135.95)	(242.11)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com, NSE at www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website https://www.deltamagnetsgroup.com/dml/downloads/Un-audited%20Financial%20Results_31.12.2024.pdf. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.
2. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable



For Delta Manufacturing Limited
Dr. Ram H. Shroff
(Managing Director & Executive Vice Chairman)
DIN: 00004865

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 11, 2025

ImagicaaWorld

इमॅजिकावर्ल्ड एन्टरटेन्मेंट लिमिटेड

सीआयएन : L92490MH2010PLC199925
नोंडणीकृत कार्यालय : ३०/३१, सांगडेवाडी, खोपोली-पाली मार्ग, तालुका खालापूर, जिल्हा रायगड, पिन - ४१० २०३.
वेबसाइट : www.imagicaaworld.com, ई-मेल : compliance@imagicaaworld.com

दि. ३१.१२.२०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिताच्या अलेखापरिचित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश

अ. क्र.	तपशील	एकत्रित		
		तिमाहीअखेर	नऊमाहीअखेर	अनुषंगिक तिमाहीअखेर
		३१.१२.२०२४ (अलेखापरिचित)	३१.१२.२०२३ (अलेखापरिचित)	३१.१२.२०२३ (अलेखापरिचित)
१	परिचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१,१८६.१३	३१,५८९.८९	७,००३.५३
२	कालावधीकरिता (कर, अपवाददात्मक व/वा अतिविशेष बाबीपर्यंत) निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	४१४.८६	७,०४९.५५	१,२०२.०७
३	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता (अपवाददात्मक व/वा अतिविशेष बाबीपर्यंत) निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	४४९.७५	६,८२२.४८	७२४.६७
४	करपर्यंत कालावधीकरिता (अपवाददात्मक व/वा अतिविशेष बाबीपर्यंत) निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	३२२.९९	६,२७५.७९	४३९.९४
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा (करपर्यंत) व अन्य सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपर्यंत) चा समावेश)	३४३.८६	६,२८४.६९	४३९.७६
६	समभाग भांडवल	५४,२३२.९४	५४,२३२.९४	४८,१९०.०९
७	राखीव (गत वर्षीच्या ताळेबंदामध्ये दर्शविल्यानुसार पुनर्गठित राखीव वाजता)	-	-	-
८	उत्पन्न प्रतिशेअर (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/-) अखंडित व खंडित परिचालकाक	०.०६	१.१६	०.०९
	मूलभूत	०.०६	१.१६	०.०९
	सौम्यीकृत	०.०६	१.१६	०.०९

(रु. लाखोंत)

अ. क्र. तपशील एकत्रित तिमाहीअखेर ३१.१२.२०२४ नऊमाहीअखेर ३१.१२.२०२३ अनुषंगिक तिमाहीअखेर ३१.१२.२०२३ (अलेखापरिचित) (अलेखापरिचित) (अलेखापरिचित)

१ परिचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न १,१८६.१३ ३१,५८९.८९ ७,००३.५३

२ करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता (अपवाददात्मक व/वा अतिविशेष बाबीपर्यंत) निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) ४४९.७५ ६,८२२.४८ ७२४.६३

३ करपर्यंत कालावधीकरिता (अपवाददात्मक व/वा अतिविशेष बाबीपर्यंत) निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) ३२२.७९ ६,२७५.७३ ४३९.९०

टीप : १. वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखापरीक्षण समितीद्वारे पुराव्यात्मक करण्यात आले असून संचालक मंडळद्वारे त्यांचा दि. १२.०२.२०२५ रोजी पार पडलेल्या सभेत त्यांना मंजुरी देण्यात आली आहे. २. वरील विवरण हे सेबी (मूची व अन्य विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियम, २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे दाखल करण्यात आलेल्या दि. ३१.१२.२०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिताच्या अलेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या विस्तृत प्रारूपचा सारांश आहे. स्थायी व एकत्रित अलेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com वर कंपनीची वेबसाइट www.imagicaaworld.com वर उपलब्ध आहे. ३. गत कालावधीची आकडेवारी ही विद्यमान कालावधीच्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या निरिचितीकरिता आवश्यकतेनुसार पुनर्गठित/पुनर्रचित करण्यात आली आहे.

संचालक मंडळावरिता व त्यांच्या वतीने सही/- जय मालपानी व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

ठिकाण : पुणे
दिनांक : १२.०२.२०२५

जाहीर सूचना

सूचना याद्वारे देण्यात येते की, आम्ही रुची को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड या सहकारी संस्थेच्या असून नोंदणी क्र. बीओएम/डब्ल्यूआर/एचएसजी/टीसी/६२१९/९९-९२ आहे आणि एल. भांडारी मार्ग, शिपोली रोड, बोरिवली (प.), मुंबई ४०००९२ येथे स्थित आहे. वरील परिशिष्टात नमूद असलेल्या ("सदर मालमत्ते") बाबत संस्थेने ३१.०१.२०२५ रोजी विकास कराराद्वारे आमच्या अशिलास विकास हक्क प्रदान केले आहेत. सर्व व्यक्तित्वा सदर पसिऱ्याच्या सदर्भात विक्री, अदलाबदल, भेट, गहाण, शुल्क, धारणाधिकार, भाडेपट्टी, भाडेकरू, विश्र्वस्त, देखभाल, वारसा, ताबा, परवाना किंवा अन्य कोणत्याही स्वरूपात दावा असल्यास त्यांनी या नोंदणीच्या प्रकाशनाच्या दिनांकापासून १४ दिवसांच्या दस्तावेजी पुराव्यांसह लेखी स्वरूपात खालील पत्त्यावर कळवावे: ७०१, फ्लाग एज ७६५, एस. व्ही. रोड, बोरिवली (प.), मुंबई - ४०००९२ वरील कालमर्यादेनंतर सदर व्यक्तीचा कोणताही दावा ग्राह्य धरला जाणार नाही व असा दावा त्याग किंवा सोडून दिलेला मानला जाईल.

वरील सदर्भित मालमत्तेचे परिशिष्ट ("सदर मालमत्तेचे वर्णन") टीपीएस III, बोरिवली, गाव - एकसर, तालुका - बोरिवली, मुंबई उपनगर. जिल्हा येथे स्थित सीटीएस क्र. ५११ (भाग), नवीन अंतिम प्लॉट क्र. ५३४, मौजमापित ६९४.८० चौ. मी. धारक जमीन सह, एल. भांडारी मार्ग, शिपोली रोड, बोरिवली पश्चिम, मुंबई - ४०००९२ येथे स्थित असलेले आणि वसलेले २० फ्लॅट/युनिट्स समाविष्टित तळ मजला आणि ४ वरच्या मजले, रुची को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड चे ते सर्व भाग आणि विभाग.

सदर मालमत्तेच्या सीमा: पूर्वे: सोहम मॅजस्टी (अंतिम प्लॉट क्र. ५३५) पश्चिमे: साखी विला बंगलो उत्तर दिशे: एल. भांडारी मार्ग दक्षिण दिशे: गावठाण ठिकाण: मुंबई दिनांक: १३ फेब्रुवारी, २०२५.

सही/- अमित एस. मिश्रा भागीदार, मे. एएसडी असोसिएट्स, वकील व सॉलिसिटर

The spirit of Mumbai is now 96 years old!
THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL
www.freepressjournal.in

इंडो काउंट इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

सीआयएन क्र.: एल६२२००पीएन१९८८पीएलसी०६८९७२
नों. का. : ऑफिस नं. १, प्लॉट क्र. २६६, गाव आक्ते, कुंभोज रोड, तालुका - हातकणमले, जि. कोल्हापूर - ४१६१०९
दू. क्र. (२३०)२४८३१०९ फॅक्स क्र. (२३०)२४८३२७५
ई-मेल: icilinvestors@indocount.com वेबसाईट: www.indocount.com

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी कंपनीच्या एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले नऊ महिने			संपलेले वर्ष
		३१.१२.२०२४	३०.०९.२०२४	३१.१२.२०२३	३१.१२.२०२४	३१.१२.२०२३	३१.०३.२०२४	
		अलेखापरिचित	अलेखापरिचित	अलेखापरिचित	अलेखापरिचित	अलेखापरिचित	लेखापरिचित	
१.	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१,१६७.६९	१,०४४.८०	७२७.१४	३,१६२.३७	२,५०७.२९	३,६००.७९	
२.	करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा	९९.५५	११०.७९	७८.६९	३१७.९६	३२६.४६	४५०.३९	
३.	करोर निव्वळ नफा	७५.४७	८९.५४	५८.०६	२३४.८०	२४५.९८	३३७.९३	
४.	एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न	५६.८२	७९.४९	५७.८२	२०९.५९	२४५.७३	३३५.९८	
५.	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल	३९.६९	३९.६९	३९.६९	३९.६९	३९.६९	३९.६९	
६.	प्रती भाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. २/- चे) मूलभूत आणि सौम्यीकृत (अवार्शिक)	३.८९	४.१२	२.९३	११.८६	१२.४२	१७.०६	

टीप :- वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (एलओडीआर) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या अलेखापरिचित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक बीएसईच्या (www.bseindia.com), एनएसईच्या (www.nseindia.com), ह्या वेबसाईटवर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट म्हणजेच https://www.indocount.com/images/investor/unaudited-standalone-and-consolidated-financial-result-for-the-quarter-and-nine-months-ended-december-31-2024.pdf वर उपलब्ध आहे. ते वर देण्यात आलेला क्युआर कोड स्कॅन करून पाहता येईल.

इंडो काउंट इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेडसाठी कार्यकारी अध्यक्ष डीआयएन : ०००८६१०६

MILAN PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED

CIN : L31300MH1989PLC054356
Regd. Office: Saiman House, J.A. Raul Street, Off Sayani Road, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025, INDIA. TEL: +91-22-24376281
FAX: +91-22-24370687, E-MAIL: mumbai@pwill.net, WEB: www.precisionwires.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2024	31.12.2023	30.09.2024	31.12.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	98,226.56	80,483.16	1,04,378.72	2,98,124.41	2,43,700.97	3,32,100.06
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,508.26	2,495.34	2,587.12	8,079.63	6,944.46	9,880.42
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,508.26	2,495.34	2,587.12	8,079.63	6,944.46	9,880.42
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,895.33	1,804.53	1,926.87	6,045.61	5,093.71	7,285.38
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	1,895.33	1,876.56	1,926.87	6,045.61	5,165.74	7,328.35
6	Equity Share Capital	1,786.58	1,786.58	1,786.58	1,786.58	1,786.58	1,786.58
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet						48,857.46
8	Earning per Share (before Extraordinary Items) of ₹1/- each (quarterly not annualised)	1.06	1.01	1.08	3.38	2.85	4.08
9	Earning per Share (after Extraordinary Items) of ₹1/- each (quarterly not annualised)	1.06	1.01	1.08	3.38	2.85	4.08

Notes:
1. The above Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and were taken on record and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 12th February, 2025.
2. The Board has declared 2nd Interim Dividend for FY 2024-25 @ ₹ 0.30 (30%) per equity share of ₹ 1/- each fully paid-up. The Record date fixed for the purpose of determining the entitlement of members for the 2nd Interim Dividend is 18/02/2025, and said 2nd Interim dividend will be paid on or before 15/03/2025 to those members entitled thereto. Earlier, the Board of Directors of the Company has declared and paid 1st Interim Dividend of ₹ 0.35 (35%) per Share on Face Value of ₹ 1/- per fully paid-up Equity Share.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of results are available on the website of the Company i.e. www.precisionwires.in and on the website of stock exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

By order of the Board
Milan M. Mehta
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00003624
Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th February, 2025

RASHI PERIPHERALS LIMITED

(formerly known as Rashi Peripherals Private Limited)
Registered office: Aristo House, 5th Floor, Corner Of Telli Galli, Andheri (East), Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400069
CIN: L30007MH1989PLC051039

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
		December 31, 2024	December 31, 2023	December			